4% MAINE ORGANIC
FARMERS AND GARDENERS

Price Report: August 2020

Product / Unit Retail Price  Wholesale Price
VEGETABLES

Asparagus -Ib. $8.00
Beans, green -Ib. $6.00
Beans, green -Ib. $5.00
Beans, green -lb. $5.00
Beans, purple -lb. $5.00
Beans, yellow -Ib. $5.00

Beets -bunch $3.75 $2.75
Beets -bunch $3.00
Beets -bunch $4.50
Beets -Ib. $2.50
Beets -Ib. $3.00

Bok Choi -each $3.00 $2.00
Broccoli -Ib. $5.00
Broccolini -bunch $4.00
Cabbage, green -Ib. $2.00
Cabbage, green -Ib. $3.00
Cabbage, red -lb. $2.00
Cabbage, red -lb. $3.00

Carrots -bunch $3.50 $2.25
Carrots -bunch $3.00
Carrots -lb. $2.25

Carrots -Ib. $2.00
Carrots -Ib. $3.00

Celery -each $3.00 $2.00
Celery -each $4.00

Chard -bunch $3.00 $2.00

Chard -bunch $3.00
Chard -bunch $3.00

Collards -bunch $3.50
Collards -bunch $3.00

Corn, Sweet -ear $1.25
Cucumbers, pickling -Ib. $4.00
Cucumbers, slicers -Ib. $2.00
Cucumbers, slicers -lb. $2.00
Eggplant -Ib. $3.00

Garlic -Ib. $14.00



Garlic Scapes -bunch
Greens, Arugula -Ib.
Greens, Arugula -lb.

Greens, Lettuce Mix -Ib.
Greens, Mesclun/Salad Mix -Ib.
Kale -bunch

Kale -bunch

Kale -bunch

Kohlrabi -Ib.

Leeks -Ib.

Lettuce, head -each
Lettuce, head -each
Lettuce, head -each
Onions, fresh -bunch
Onions, red -Ib.

Onions, red -Ib.

Onions, yellow -Ib.

Onions, yellow -Ib.

Peas, Snap -pint

Peas, Snap -pint

Peppers, green -Ib.
Peppers, hot -Ib.

Peppers, hot -pint
Peppers, shishito -pint
Peppers, sweet/colored -Ib.
Peppers, sweet/colored -Ib.
Peppers, sweet/colored -Ib.
Potatoes, all colors -Ib.
Potatoes, all colors -Ib.
Pumpkin, pie -Ib.

Radish, salad -bunch
Scallions -bunch

Scallions -bunch

Shallots -Ib.

Spinach -Ib.

Summer Squash -lb.
Summer Squash -lb.
Tomatillo -Ib.

Tomatoes, cherry -pint
Tomatoes, cherry -pint
Tomatoes, heirloom -Ib.
Tomatoes, heirloom -Ib.
Tomatoes, heirloom -Ib.

$4.00
$12.00
$20.00
$12.00
$12.00
$3.50
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$5.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.50
$6.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$7.00
$1.70
$3.50
$2.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.00
$5.00
$16.00
$2.25
$2.00
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$4.00
$6.00

$3.00

$3.00



Tomatoes, salad/slicer -Ib.
Tomatoes, salad/slicer -Ib.
Turnip, salad -bunch
Winter Squash -lb.
Zucchini -Ib.

Zucchini -Ib.

Zucchini -lb.

HERBS

Basil, Italian -bunch
Basil, Italian -bunch
Basil, Other (e.g., Thai) -bunch
Chives -bunch

Dill -bunch

Mint -bunch

Parsley, Curly -bunch
Lemon balm -bunch
Oregano -bunch
Parsley, Curly -bunch
Sage -bunch

Thyme -bunch

FRUIT

Blueberries, High -pint
Husk Cherries -pint
Strawberries -quart

FLOWERS

Fresh Flowers, mixed bouquets, large -bunch
Sunflowers -bunch

$3.00
$5.00
$3.00
$1.75
$2.25
$2.00
$3.50

$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$6.50
$6.50
$8.00

$12.00
$11.00

$4.00





