

## Price Report: August 2020

Product / Unit	Retail Price	Wholesale Price
VEGETABLES		
Asparagus -lb.	\$8.00	
Beans, green -lb.	\$6.00	
Beans, green -lb.	\$5.00	
Beans, green -lb.	\$5.00	
Beans, purple -lb.	\$5.00	
Beans, yellow -lb.	\$5.00	
Beets -bunch	\$3.75	\$2.75
Beets -bunch	\$3.00	
Beets -bunch	\$4.50	
Beets -lb.	\$2.50	
Beets -lb.	\$3.00	
Bok Choi -each	\$3.00	\$2.00
Broccoli -lb.	\$5.00	
Broccolini -bunch	\$4.00	
Cabbage, green -lb.	\$2.00	
Cabbage, green -lb.	\$3.00	
Cabbage, red -lb.	\$2.00	
Cabbage, red -lb.	\$3.00	
Carrots -bunch	\$3.50	\$2.25
Carrots -bunch	\$3.00	
Carrots -lb.	\$2.25	
Carrots -lb.		\$2.00
Carrots -lb.	\$3.00	
Celery -each	\$3.00	\$2.00
Celery -each	\$4.00	
Chard -bunch	\$3.00	\$2.00
Chard -bunch	\$3.00	
Chard -bunch	\$3.00	
Collards -bunch	\$3.50	
Collards -bunch	\$3.00	
Corn, Sweet -ear	\$1.25	
Cucumbers, pickling -lb.	\$4.00	
Cucumbers, slicers -lb.	\$2.00	
Cucumbers, slicers -lb.	\$2.00	
Eggplant -lb.	\$3.00	
Garlic -lb.	\$14.00	

Carlia Saanaa hunah	¢4 00	
Garlic Scapes -bunch	\$4.00	
Greens, Arugula -lb.	\$12.00	
Greens, Arugula -lb.	\$20.00	
Greens, Lettuce Mix -lb.	\$12.00	
Greens, Mesclun/Salad Mix -lb.	\$12.00	
Kale -bunch	\$3.50	
Kale -bunch	\$3.00	00.00
Kale -bunch	\$4.00	\$3.00
Kohlrabi -lb.	\$3.00	
Leeks -lb.	\$3.00	
Lettuce, head -each	\$3.00	
Lettuce, head -each	\$3.00	
Lettuce, head -each	\$3.50	\$3.00
Onions, fresh -bunch	\$5.00	
Onions, red -lb.	\$3.00	
Onions, red -lb.	\$2.00	
Onions, yellow -lb.	\$3.00	
Onions, yellow -lb.	\$2.00	
Peas, Snap -pint	\$4.00	
Peas, Snap -pint	\$4.00	
Peppers, green -lb.	\$5.50	
Peppers, hot -lb.	\$6.00	
Peppers, hot -pint	\$4.00	
Peppers, shishito -pint	\$5.00	
Peppers, sweet/colored -lb.	\$5.00	
Peppers, sweet/colored -lb.	\$3.00	
Peppers, sweet/colored -lb.	\$7.00	
Potatoes, all colors -lb.	\$1.70	
Potatoes, all colors -lb.	\$3.50	
Pumpkin, pie -lb.	\$2.00	
Radish, salad -bunch	\$3.00	
Scallions -bunch	\$3.50	
Scallions -bunch	\$3.00	
Shallots -lb.	\$5.00	
Spinach -lb.	\$16.00	
Summer Squash -lb.	\$2.25	
Summer Squash -lb.	\$2.00	
Tomatillo -lb.	\$5.50	
Tomatoes, cherry -pint	\$5.00	
Tomatoes, cherry -pint	\$5.00	
Tomatoes, heirloom -lb.	\$3.50	
Tomatoes, heirloom -lb.	\$4.00	
Tomatoes, heirloom -lb.	\$6.00	

Tomatoes, salad/slicer -lb.	\$3.00	
Tomatoes, salad/slicer -lb.	\$5.00	\$4.00
Turnip, salad -bunch	\$3.00	
Winter Squash -lb.	\$1.75	
Zucchini -lb.	\$2.25	
Zucchini -lb.	\$2.00	
Zucchini -lb.	\$3.50	
HERBS		
Basil, Italian -bunch	\$3.00	
Basil, Italian -bunch	\$3.00	
Basil, Other (e.g., Thai) -bunch	\$3.50	
Chives -bunch	\$3.00	
Dill -bunch	\$3.00	
Mint -bunch	\$3.00	
Parsley, Curly -bunch	\$3.00	
Lemon balm -bunch	\$3.00	
Oregano -bunch	\$3.00	
Parsley, Curly -bunch	\$3.00	
Sage -bunch	\$3.00	
Thyme -bunch	\$3.00	
FRUIT		
Blueberries, High -pint	\$6.50	
Husk Cherries -pint	\$6.50	
Strawberries -quart	\$8.00	
FLOWERS		
Fresh Flowers, mixed bouquets, large -bunch	\$12.00	
Sunflowers -bunch	\$11.00	